
El Cajon Ford - Day Series 
Team Tournament Results

6/20/2015 Lake Otay 

Event: DAY Sponsored by: ECFD 

Team Boat # Fish Wgt Pnlty B/F Total Pts Payout
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1 OUTHAI RASAKHAMDEE-NOY VILANYSANE 27 5/ 5 14.73 3.29 14.73 100.00
2 *Floyd Jones-*Geoff Pierce 19 5/ 5 14.33 3.05 14.33 99.00
3 STEPHEN LAMB-Kevin Norling 21 5/ 5 13.81 4.75 13.81 98.00
4 RANDY BARBER-*Ken Kruck 6 5/ 5 12.66 3.60 12.66 97.00
5 JEREMY HOMEYER-JOEY BALDACCHINO 28 5/ 5 12.64 3.08 12.64 96.00
6 *Kevin Martin-*Mike Martin 32 5/ 5 12.58 3.61 12.58 95.00
7 JON BELL-CRAIG TAYLOR 11 5/ 5 12.02 3.46 12.02 94.00
8 Klayton Belden-*Paul Leader 2 5/ 4 11.69 .20 2.90 11.49 93.00
9 PETE AUGUSTIN-BRANDON OGDEN 25 5/ 5 11.47 2.86 11.47 92.00
10 Mike Walsh-*Jennifer WALSH 1 5/ 5 11.46 2.94 11.46 91.00
11 MATHEW LARSON-*Michael McLernon 30 5/ 5 11.14 2.62 11.14 90.00
12 *Mike Folkestad-*Allen Tatum 22 5/ 5 10.53 10.53 89.00
13 *Todd Holverson-*William Larson 26 5/ 5 10.51 3.56 10.51 88.00
14 *Chuck Miller-*Rich Welch 5 5/ 5 9.79 9.79 87.00
15 *Tom Leedom-GREG MISER 24 5/ 5 9.77 2.08 9.77 86.00
16 *Stu Kenson-*Ed Marr 10 5/ 5 9.61 9.61 85.00
17 ANDY ALVARA-TONY SUAREZ 15 5/ 5 9.40 9.40 84.00
18 *Donald Riese-*Donnie Riese 29 5/ 4 9.54 .20 2.27 9.34 83.00
19 JIM JOHNSONBAUGH-*BARRY TUFO 31 5/ 5 9.34 9.34 82.00
20 BARKLEY DAVIS-MARTIN TINNIN 17 4/ 4 9.11 3.01 9.11 81.00
21 *Mark Bowers-*Frank Martinez 23 5/ 5 8.98 8.98 80.00
22 BRIAN BUTCHER-*Daniel Price 18 5/ 5 8.62 8.62 79.00
23 *Stu Hinkle-*Ed Wood 12 5/ 5 8.60 2.70 8.60 78.00
24 LYLE HUNTER-*Dustin Tingle 4 5/ 5 7.92 7.92 77.00
25 GEORGE KRAMER-MICHAEL KRAMER 7 5/ 5 7.74 7.74 76.00
26 *Jesse Hinkley-JACOB ERPEIDING 16 4/ 4 7.11 7.11 75.00
27 *Jason Clar-*Travis Harrison 14 4/ 4 7.09 7.09 74.00
28 *John Blake-*Gene Collins 3 4/ 3 6.71 .20 6.51 73.00
29 CODY MAXWELL-LARRY MAXWELL 9 3/ 3 5.62 5.62 72.00
30 *Wayne George-Wayne E. George 20 3/ 3 5.40 2.78 5.40 71.00
31 *John Getgen-*Anthony Tejeda 13 3/ 3 3.06 3.06 70.00

Teams Fished: 31 Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weighed: 145 Average Weight / Fish: 2.09
Total Fish Released: 142 ( 98%) Average #Fish / Team: 4.68

Total Fish Weight: 302.98 Average Weight / Team: 9.47

$2,200.00

$1,100.00

$580.00 + $500.00 BB

$400.00 + $100 GC

$350.00

$280.00 + $250.00 GC

$280.00

$200.00



El Cajon Ford - Day Series
Tournament Big Fish Report

Division: DAY 

Boat# Team Big Fish B/F Option Payout
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21 STEPHEN LAMB-Kevin Norling  4.75 X

32 *Kevin Martin-*Mike Martin  3.61 X

6 RANDY BARBER-*Ken Kruck  3.60 X

26 *Todd Holverson-*William Larson  3.56 X

11 JON BELL-CRAIG TAYLOR  3.46 X

27 OUTHAI RASAKHAMDEE-NOY VILANYSANE  3.29 X

28 JEREMY HOMEYER-JOEY BALDACCHINO  3.08 X

19 *Floyd Jones-*Geoff Pierce  3.05 X

17 BARKLEY DAVIS-MARTIN TINNIN  3.01 X

1 Mike Walsh-*Jennifer WALSH  2.94 X

2 Klayton Belden-*Paul Leader  2.90 X

25 PETE AUGUSTIN-BRANDON OGDEN  2.86 X

20 *Wayne George-Wayne E. George  2.78 X

12 *Stu Hinkle-*Ed Wood  2.70 X

30 MATHEW LARSON-*Michael McLernon  2.62 X

29 *Donald Riese-*Donnie Riese  2.27 X

24 *Tom Leedom-GREG MISER  2.08 X
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